
Third Generation, Family Owned and Operated. Using Only the Finest Quality Ingredients.

Brand Manufacturer Product Category

Major Chefs Label Major Products Company Inc Hollandaise Sauce Mix

MFG # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

33024 10073292330244 4 4/24 oz

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

6.40 lbs 6.00 lbs United States of America No

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

5.00 inches 11.50 inches 14.25 inches 0.47 cu ft 20x7 547 days 40.00 / 75.00 FAH

INGREDIENTS

Modified Corn Starch, Maltodextrin (from Corn), Shortening Powder (palm Oil, Maltodextrin, Sodium
Caseinate, Dipotassium Phosphate), Whey Powder (from Milk), Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Dextrose,
Salt, Fructose, Egg Yolk Powder, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid, Guar Gum, Onion Powder, Paprika,
Garlic Powder, Turmeric, Caramel Color, Mono And Diglycerides, Natural Flavoring, Thiamine
Hydrochloride (vitamin B1)

HANDLING

Seal tightly and store in a cool, dry place.

SERVING

The hollandaise sauce mix is perfect for recipes calling for a smooth, velevety egg, butter and
lemon sauce. It can be used on eggs, meats and vegetables.

PREP & COOKING

In a sauce pan, melt butter over low heat. Briefly remove from heat, gradually add milk, whisk in
sauce mix and return to medium heat. Continue whisking until all lumps are dissolved. Bring to a
simmer or low boil while whisking frequently until sauce is smooth and thickened. Remove from
heat and serve.24oz of Mix to 1.5 Gallons Milk and 4.5lb Butter Yields 2.5 Gallons. 12 oz Mix, 3/4
Gallon Milk and 2.25 lb butter yields 1.25 Gallons. 6oz mix, 1.5 quarts milk and 1.13lb butter yields
2.5 quarts.

Nutrition Facts
388 servings per container
Serving size 1

Amount Per Serving

Calories 30
  % Daily Value*

Total Fat 1gr 0%

Saturated Fat 0gr 0%

Trans Fat 0gr

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 300mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 4gr 1%

Dietary Fiber 0gr 0%

Total Sugars 1gr

Includes 0 Added Sugars %

Protein 1gr

Vitamin D 0 0%

Calcium 8mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 2mg 0%

Calories per gram:
    Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

*

ALLERGENS

Contains
Milk, Eggs, Soy

Free From
Fish, Crustacean, Molluscs, Tree Nuts, Peanuts,
Nuts, Sesame, Wheat, Mustard
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NUTRITION ANALYSIS

Calories 30 Total Fat 1 gr Sodium 300 mg

Protein 1 gr Trans Fats 0 gr Calcium 8 mg

Total Carbohydrates 4 gr Saturated Fat 0 gr Iron 0 mg

Sugars 1 gr TPolyunsaturated Fat 0 Potassium 2 mg

Dietary Fiber 0 gr Monounsaturated Fat 0 Zinc 0

Lactose Cholesterol 10 mg Phosphorus 0

Vitamin A(IU) 0 Vitamin D 0 Thiamin 0

Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E 0 Niacin 0

Vitamin C 0 Folate 0 Riboflavin 0

Magnesium 0 Vitamin B-6 0 Vitamin B-12 0
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